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. Samos todes

Numero de luminarias Publicas Recoleta

120 LED H

40 LEQC

40 LED P

50 LED O

70 LED

70 LED P

90 LED

Otros

Total general

Cuenta de LED 1

AREA VERDE

CANCHA

ESANTACIONAMIENTO

ESANTADIO

ESTADIO

EXTERIOR CEMENTERIO

FERIA ARTESANAL

MULTICANCHA

ORNAMENTAL

PARADA BUS

PARADERO BUS

PARQUE

PEATONAL

26

PLAZA

16

S

SKATEPARK

VIAL

OTROS

141

97

51

5665

7411

Cuenta de LED 2

AREA VERDE

CANCHA

69

ESANTACIONAMIENTO

ESANTADIO

ESTADIO

EXTERIOR CEMENTERIO

20

FERIA ARTESANAL

MULTICANCHA

ORNAMENTAL

PARADA BUS

PARADERO BUS

108

PARQUE

11

PEATONAL

19

-

95

66

197

PLAZA

24

28

36

103

SKATEPARK

VIAL

OTROS

408

23

281

1857

134

52

2759

Cuenta de LED 3

AREA VERDE

CANCHA

69

84

ESANTACIONAMIENTO

ESANTADIO

ESTADIO

EXTERIOR CEMENTERIO

20

20

FERIA ARTESANAL

19

MULTICANCHA

ORNAMENTAL

PARADA BUS

PARADERO BUS

108

110

PARQUE

11

15

PEATONAL

19

—

94

66

196

PLAZA

24

28

36

103

SKATEPARK

VIAL

OTROS

Cuenta de LED 4

AREA VERDE

CANCHA

26

34

ESANTACIONAMIENTO

ESANTADIO

ESTADIO

EXTERIOR CEMENTERIO

FERIA ARTESANAL

MULTICANCHA

ORNAMENTAL

PARADA BUS

PARADERO BUS

PARQUE

10

PEATONAL

PLAZA

18

SKATEPARK




